Sravan Renjith

DATE OF BIRTH 06/03/2008

CHESS FEDERATION NEW ZEALAND

FIDE ID 4306783

FIDE RATING STANDARD RAPID BLITZ
2026 1699 1835

ACHIEVED TITLE FIDE MASTER (FM)

STANDARD — PLAYER RANKING (U15) , NZ 1

RAPID - PLAYER RANKING (U12), NZ 2nd

BLITZ - PLAYER RANKING (U15), NZ 1

He had been participated in an international tournament in Pattaya, Thailand organized by
Thailand Chess Association. He won one gold medal and one bronze medal.

AUSTRALIA RANKING — Since he is not belonging to Australian Chess Federation, he does not have
any Australian Chess Federation (ACF) Rating. But as compared to New Zealand rating, he is the high
rated player in the U12 category in Australia as well. His age group he is the number one in
Australia.

SOME USEFUL LINKS

https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?id=570189606403138&story fbid=3355887347833336

https://www.sbs.com.au/language/english/audio/a-malayalee-boy-s-success-story-in-australian-
chess

https://chess-rankings.com/jugador.php?nombre=Renjith,%20Sravan&id=4306783

https://chess-rankings.com/?country=New%20Zealand

https://www.churchie.com.au/news-and-events/recent-news/chess-success

https://results.checkmatecoronavirus.com/tournaments/view/31-05/1347

https://www.topchess.com.au/post/topchess-invitational-tournament

https://www.globalnpo.org/XX/Unknown/542596966121448/Queensland-Junior-Chess

Queensland Junior Ratings January 2021 (gardinerchess.com.au)

https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html

https://chessnews.asia/2019-oceania-youth-chess-championships/



https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?id=570189606403138&story_fbid=3355887347833336
https://www.sbs.com.au/language/english/audio/a-malayalee-boy-s-success-story-in-australian-chess
https://www.sbs.com.au/language/english/audio/a-malayalee-boy-s-success-story-in-australian-chess
https://chess-rankings.com/jugador.php?nombre=Renjith,%20Sravan&id=4306783
https://chess-rankings.com/?country=New%20Zealand
https://www.churchie.com.au/news-and-events/recent-news/chess-success
https://results.checkmatecoronavirus.com/tournaments/view/31-05/1347
https://www.topchess.com.au/post/topchess-invitational-tournament
https://www.globalnpo.org/XX/Unknown/542596966121448/Queensland-Junior-Chess
https://gardinerchess.com.au/queensland-junior-ratings-january-2021/?fbclid=IwAR02lmaqaAGh2hwOVXfkMfTUkbT-Pbk61PnCPrnjfL3Ge6QYFoHDIwWLaYQ
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
https://chessnews.asia/2019-oceania-youth-chess-championships/

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tournaments

Chess Kerala Mega Final Online
Chess Kerala Mega Final

Nell Van de Graaff Classic
Nell Van de Graaff Classic

Wendy Terry Memorial
Wendy Terry Memorial

Australian Blitz Under18 (FIDE)
Australian Blitz Under 14

Australian Problem-Solving Under 18
Australian Problem-Solving

Australian Junior Under 18 Open (FIDE)
Australian Junior

Checkmate FIDE Open
Checkmate FIDE Open

March Open
March Open

Australian Open (FIDE)
Australian Open

Queensland Blitz Championship (U18)
Queensland Blitz Championship (U18)

Brisbane South Premier
Brisbane South Premier

Toowoomba Open
Toowoomba Open

Queensland Open (FIDE)
Queensland Open

Oceania Youth U12 - Open (FIDE) (achieved FM title)
Oceania Youth U12 - Open

Oceania Youth U12 - Rapid
Oceania Youth U12 - Rapid

10.5/11

6.5/7

5/6

6.5/9

6.5/9

5/6

4/6

5/9

9/9

77

4.5/6

5/7

8/9

9/9

1st

1st

Tied -3rd

Tied -

2nd

1st

Tied-
2nd

Tied-
2nd

Tied -

11th

Tied -4th

1st

1st

Tied- 4th

Tied -4th

1st

1st



https://lichess.org/swiss/YY1vZXIz
https://caq.org.au/nell-van-de-graaff-classic-results/
https://caq.org.au/wendy-terry-memorial-report/
https://ajccgoldcoast.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/01/Blitz-Prizes.pdf
https://ajccgoldcoast.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/01/2020-AJCC-Problem-Solving-Results.pdf
https://ajccgoldcoast.com.au/draws-and-results/under-18-open/
http://sachess.org.au/checkmate-fide-open-results/
https://redcliffechessclub.com.au/2019/03/2019-march-open-played-at-rothwell-on-16th-and-17th-march-2019/
http://www.chesschat.org/showthread.php?17301-2019-Australian-Open-%96-27-December-to-31-December-%96-Melbourne/page9
http://www.chesschat.org/showthread.php?17652-CAQ-Queensland-Junior-Blitz-Championships-2019
https://gardinerchess.com.au/tournament_result/2019-t2-brisbane-south-premier/
https://caq.org.au/2019-toowoomba-open/
https://caq.org.au/2019-queensland-open/
https://www.newzealandchess.nz/2019/Vega/OceaniaYouthStandard/wwwu12Open/standing.html
https://www.newzealandchess.nz/2019/Vega/OceaniaYouthRapid/wwwu12Open/standing.html

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Oceania Youth U20 — Blitz
Oceania Youth U20 — Blitz

2018

Queensland Juniors U18 Open (FIDE)
Queensland Juniors U18 Open

Queensland Junior Blitz U16 Open
Queensland Junior Blitz U16 Open

Queensland Junior Problem Solving U18
Queensland Junior Problem Solving U18

Queensland Interschool Open Finals
Queensland Interschool Open Finals

Leo Wilkinson Memorial Open
Leo Wilkinson Memorial Open

Wendy Terry Memorial
Wendy Terry Memorial

FIDE Open
FIDE Open

School State Final
School State Final

National School Final — Boardl
National School Final — Board1

Brisbane South Primary Premier
Brisbane South Primary Premier

New Zealand Rapid Championship (FIDE)
New Zealand Rapid Championship

Nell Van de Graaff
Nell Van de Graaff Classic

2017

Junior Masters
Junior Masters

Queensland Primary Interschool
Queensland Primary Interschool

Churchie International FIDE rated open
Churchie International FIDE rated open

6.5/9

6.5/8

10/11

6/6

4.5/6

4.5/6

6.5/7

6/6

5/5

77

6.5/9

4.57

5/6

77

4.57

Tied- 4th

Tied -1st

1st

1st

1st

Tied -4th

Tied -4th

Tied -3rd

1st

1st

1st

Tied -6th

Tied -
17th

Tied- 1st

1st

Tied -
11th



https://www.newzealandchess.nz/2019/Vega/OceaniaYouthBlitz/wwwu20Open/standing.html
https://caq.org.au/2018-queensland-junior-championships/
https://caq.org.au/2018-queensland-junior-blitz-and-problem-solving/
https://caq.org.au/2018-queensland-junior-blitz-and-problem-solving/
https://gardinerchess.com.au/tournament_result/2018-state-finals-open-primary/
https://caq.org.au/2018-leo-wilkinson-memorial/
https://caq.org.au/2018-wendy-terry-memorial/
https://caq.org.au/2018-fide-open/
http://gardinerchess.com.au/tournament_result/2018-state-finals-open-primary/
http://sajuniorchess.org/2018-australian-schools-teams-championships/
https://gardinerchess.com.au/tournament_result/2018-term-3-brisbane-south-premier/
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/tournaments/bp/2019/wwwcongress2019rapid/standing.html
https://caq.org.au/2018-nell-van-de-graaff/
http://gardinerchess.com.au/event_result/2017-jm-t3/
http://gardinerchess.com.au/tournament_result/2017-bs-t3-premier/
http://chess-results.com/tnr278072.aspx?lan=1&art=4

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Doeberl Cup Lightning
Doeberal Cup Lightning

HB Rapid Open, Napier
HB Rapid Open, Napier

New Zealand Chess Congress, Devonport, Auckland.
ui1o0
New Zealand Chess Congress U10

New Zealand Lightning Champion (U-1400)
New Zealand Lightning Champion U10

NZ Junior Championships, Palmerston North. U8
New Zealand Junior Championship U8

ASEAN+ Age Group Championship — Thailand - Blitz
ASEAN+ Age Group Championship — Thailand - Blitz

ASEAN+ Age Group Championship — Thailand - Rapid
Age Group Championship — Thailand - Rapid

October ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).
October ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)

September ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland
September ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland

North Shore Open, Auckland.
North Shore Open, Auckland

August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).
August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)

August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).
August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)

Waikato Open, Hamilton.
Waikato Open, Hamilton

July ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).
July ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)

2015

Papatoetoe Rapid Open, Auckland.
Papatoetoe Rapid Open, Auckland.

North Shore Open, Auckland - Junior.
North Shore Open, Auckland.

6.5/9

4.5/6

4/6

5/6

3.5/7

6.5/9

4.517

4.5/6

4.5/6

4/5

4.5/6

4.5/6

5/6

4/6

4.5/6

4.5/5

Tied -9th

Tied-
2nd

1st

1st

1st

3rd

Tied -

4th

1st

Tied -3rd

Tied -1st

Tied -3rd

1st

Tied -

1st

Tied -1st

Tied -
2nd

Tied -1st



http://www.doeberlcup.com.au/DBL2017_results/www2017DoeberlCupBlitz/standing.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2016/wwwHawkesBayRapidB/standing.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2016/wwwNZJuniorOpen/rankingagegroup.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
http://chess-results.com/tnr225215.aspx?lan=1&art=28&flag=30
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2016/wwwNorthShoreBgrade/rankinggroup.html
https://www.aucklandchess.nz/vega/2016j/august/rankingagegroup.html
https://www.aucklandchess.nz/vega/2016j/august/rankingagegroup.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2016/wwwWaikatoU1800/standing.html
https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2016/wwwWaikatoU1800/standing.html
https://web.archive.org/web/20170418094419/http:/newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2015/wwwPapatoetoeRapidC/crosstablescore.html
https://web.archive.org/web/20170418171233/http:/newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2015/wwwNSO-J/standing.html

2015

38th Trusts Chess Open, Auckland - Junior
38th Trusts Chess Open, Auckland

4/6

Tied -
2nd



https://web.archive.org/web/20170419121235/http:/newzealandchess.co.nz/Vega2015/wwwTrustsOpenJunior/standing.html

