Sravan	Renjith		
DATE OF BIRTH	06/03/2008		
CHESS FEDERATION	NEW ZEALAND		
FIDE ID	4306783		
FIDE RATING	STANDARD	RAPID	BLITZ
	2026	1699	1835
ACHIEVED TITLE	FIDE MASTER (F	-M)	
STANDARD – PLAYER RANKING (U15), NZ	1 <sup>st</sup>		
RAPID - PLAYER RANKING (U12), NZ	2 <sup>nd</sup>		
BLITZ - PLAYER RANKING (U15), NZ	1 <sup>st</sup>		

He had been participated in an international tournament in Pattaya, Thailand organized by Thailand Chess Association. He won one gold medal and one bronze medal.

AUSTRALIA RANKING – Since he is not belonging to Australian Chess Federation, he does not have any Australian Chess Federation (ACF) Rating. But as compared to New Zealand rating, he is the high rated player in the U12 category in Australia as well. His age group he is the number one in Australia.

## **SOME USEFUL LINKS**

https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?id=570189606403138&story\_fbid=3355887347833336 https://www.sbs.com.au/language/english/audio/a-malayalee-boy-s-success-story-in-australian-chess

https://chess-rankings.com/jugador.php?nombre=Renjith,%20Sravan&id=4306783

https://chess-rankings.com/?country=New%20Zealand

https://www.churchie.com.au/news-and-events/recent-news/chess-success

https://results.checkmatecoronavirus.com/tournaments/view/31-05/1347

https://www.topchess.com.au/post/topchess-invitational-tournament

https://www.globalnpo.org/XX/Unknown/542596966121448/Queensland-Junior-Chess

Queensland Junior Ratings January 2021 (gardinerchess.com.au)

https://www.newzealandchess.co.nz/results2016.html

https://chessnews.asia/2019-oceania-youth-chess-championships/

	Tournaments		
Year	Name & Link	Score	Place
	2020		
2020	Chess Kerala Mega Final Online <u>Chess Kerala Mega Final</u>	10.5/11	1st
2020	Nell Van de Graaff Classic <u>Nell Van de Graaff Classic</u>	6.5/7	1st
2020	Wendy Terry Memorial Wendy Terry Memorial	5/6	Tied -3rd
2020	Australian Blitz Under18 (FIDE) <u>Australian Blitz Under 14</u>	6.5/9	Tied - 2nd
2020	Australian Problem-Solving Under 18 <u>Australian Problem-Solving</u>	-	1st
2020	Australian Junior Under 18 Open (FIDE) <u>Australian Junior</u>	6.5/9	Tied- 2nd
	2019		
2019	Checkmate FIDE Open Checkmate FIDE Open	5/6	Tied- 2nd
2019	March Open <u>March Open</u>	4/6	Tied - 11th
2019	Australian Open (FIDE) <u>Australian Open</u>	5/9	Tied -4th
2019	Queensland Blitz Championship (U18)  Queensland Blitz Championship (U18)	9/9	1st
2019	Brisbane South Premier  Brisbane South Premier	7/7	1st
2019	Toowoomba Open <u>Toowoomba Open</u>	4.5/6	Tied- 4th
2019	Queensland Open (FIDE) Queensland Open	5/7	Tied -4th
2019	Oceania Youth U12 - Open (FIDE) (achieved FM title)  Oceania Youth U12 - Open	8/9	1st
2019	Oceania Youth U12 - Rapid <u>Oceania Youth U12 - Rapid</u>	9/9	1st

2019	Oceania Youth U20 – Blitz <u>Oceania Youth U20 – Blitz</u>	6.5/9	Tied- 4th
	2018		
2018	Queensland Juniors U18 Open (FIDE) <u>Queensland Juniors U18 Open</u>	6.5/8	Tied -1st
2018	Queensland Junior Blitz U16 Open Queensland Junior Blitz U16 Open	10/11	1st
2018	Queensland Junior Problem Solving U18  Queensland Junior Problem Solving U18	-	1st
2018	Queensland Interschool Open Finals  Queensland Interschool Open Finals	6/6	1st
2018	Leo Wilkinson Memorial Open <u>Leo Wilkinson Memorial Open</u>	4.5/6	Tied -4th
2018	Wendy Terry Memorial Wendy Terry Memorial	4.5/6	Tied -4th
2018	FIDE Open <u>FIDE Open</u>	6.5/7	Tied -3rd
2018	School State Final School State Final	6/6	1st
2018	National School Final – Board1 <u>National School Final – Board1</u>	5/5	1st
2018	Brisbane South Primary Premier <u>Brisbane South Primary Premier</u>	7/7	1st
2018	New Zealand Rapid Championship (FIDE)  New Zealand Rapid Championship	6.5/9	Tied -6th
2018	Nell Van de Graaff <u>Nell Van de Graaff Classic</u>	4.5/7	Tied - 17th
	2017		
2017	Junior Masters <u>Junior Masters</u>	5/6	Tied- 1st
2017	Queensland Primary Interschool <u>Queensland Primary Interschool</u>	7/7	1st
2017	Churchie International FIDE rated open Churchie International FIDE rated open	4.5/7	Tied - 11th

2017	Doeberl Cup Lightning <u>Doeberal Cup Lightning</u>	6.5/9	Tied -9th
	2016		
2016	HB Rapid Open, Napier <u>HB Rapid Open, Napier</u>	4.5/6	Tied- 2nd
2016	New Zealand Chess Congress, Devonport, Auckland. U10 New Zealand Chess Congress U10	4/6	1st
2016	New Zealand Lightning Champion (U-1400)  New Zealand Lightning Champion U10	5/6	1st
2016	NZ Junior Championships, Palmerston North. U8  New Zealand Junior Championship U8	3.5/7	1st
2016	ASEAN+ Age Group Championship – Thailand - Blitz  ASEAN+ Age Group Championship – Thailand - Blitz	6.5/9	3rd
2016	ASEAN+ Age Group Championship – Thailand - Rapid <u>Age Group Championship – Thailand - Rapid</u>	4.5/7	Tied - 4th
2016	October ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).  October ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)	4.5/6	1st
2016	September ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland September ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland	4.5/6	Tied -3rd
2016	North Shore Open, Auckland.  North Shore Open, Auckland	4/5	Tied -1st
2016	August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).  August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)	4.5/6	Tied -3rd
2016	August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10).  August ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)	4.5/6	1st
2016	Waikato Open, Hamilton. <u>Waikato Open, Hamilton</u>	5/6	Tied - 1st
2016	July ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10). July ACC Junior Rapid, Auckland (U10)	4/6	Tied -1st
	2015		
2015	Papatoetoe Rapid Open, Auckland.  Papatoetoe Rapid Open, Auckland.	4.5/6	Tied - 2nd
2015	North Shore Open, Auckland - Junior. <u>North Shore Open, Auckland.</u>	4.5/5	Tied -1st

2015	38th Trusts Chess Open, Auckland - Junior 38th Trusts Chess Open, Auckland	4/6	Tied 2nd
------	---	-----	-------------